183 Bozen - Kardaun - Karneid

Glltigkeit: 15.12.2024 bis 12.12.2026

Mo.-Sa. Mo.-Sa. Mo.-Sa. Mo.-Sa. Mo.-Sa. Mo.-Sa. Mo.-Sa. Mo.-Sa. Mo.-Sa. Mo.-Sa. Mo.-Sa.
Bozen, Busbahnhc 06:31 - 07:50 08:32 09:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32
Bozen, Rittner Sei 06:32 - 07:51 08:33 09:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:33
Bozen, Kampiller | 06:36 - 07:55 08:37 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37
Mila 06:38 - 07:57 08:39 09:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39
Kardaun, Apothek 06:40 07:05 07:59 08:41 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41
Karneid, Dorf 06:46 07:11 08:05 08:47 09:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47
St. Veit 06:48 07:13 08:07 08:49 09:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49

Valzurg 06:49 07:14 08:08 08:50 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50



Bozen, Busbahnhof
Bozen, Rittner Seilbahn
Bozen, Kampiller Briicke
Mila

Kardaun, Apotheke
Karneid, Dorf

St. Veit

Valzurg

fahrplan.it - 22.02.2026

Mo.-Sa.

16:22

16:23

16:27

16:29

16:31

16:37

16:39

16:40

Mo.-Sa.

17:32

17:33

17:37

17:39

17:41

17:47

17:49

17:50

Mo.-Sa.

18:32

18:33

18:37

18:39

18:41

18:47

18:49

18:50

Mo.-Sa.

19:32

19:33

19:37

19:39

19:41

19:47

19:49

19:50


https://www.fahrplan.it/de/183-bozen-kardaun-karneid

