



# 183 Bozen - Kardaun - Karneid

Gültigkeit: 15.12.2024 bis 12.12.2026

	Mo.-Sa.										
<b>Bozen, Busbahnhof</b>	06:31	-	07:50	08:32	09:32	10:32	11:32	12:32	13:32	14:32	15:32
<b>Bozen, Rittner Seilbahn</b>	06:32	-	07:51	08:33	09:33	10:33	11:33	12:33	13:33	14:33	15:33
<b>Bozen, Kampiller Ebn</b>	06:36	-	07:55	08:37	09:37	10:37	11:37	12:37	13:37	14:37	15:37
<b>Mila</b>	06:38	-	07:57	08:39	09:39	10:39	11:39	12:39	13:39	14:39	15:39
<b>Kardaun, Apotheke</b>	06:40	07:05	07:59	08:41	09:41	10:41	11:41	12:41	13:41	14:41	15:41
<b>Karneid, Dorf</b>	06:46	07:11	08:05	08:47	09:47	10:47	11:47	12:47	13:47	14:47	15:47
<b>St. Veit</b>	06:48	07:13	08:07	08:49	09:49	10:49	11:49	12:49	13:49	14:49	15:49
<b>Valzurg</b>	06:49	07:14	08:08	08:50	09:50	10:50	11:50	12:50	13:50	14:50	15:50

	<b>Mo.-Sa.</b>	<b>Mo.-Sa.</b>	<b>Mo.-Sa.</b>	<b>Mo.-Sa.</b>
<b>Bozen, Busbahnhof</b>	16:22	17:32	18:32	19:32
<b>Bozen, Rittner Seilbahn</b>	16:23	17:33	18:33	19:33
<b>Bozen, Kampiller Brücke</b>	16:27	17:37	18:37	19:37
<b>Mila</b>	16:29	17:39	18:39	19:39
<b>Kardaun, Apotheke</b>	16:31	17:41	18:41	19:41
<b>Karneid, Dorf</b>	16:37	17:47	18:47	19:47
<b>St. Veit</b>	16:39	17:49	18:49	19:49
<b>Valzurg</b>	16:40	17:50	18:50	19:50